
Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · 5D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 17.757 1D $143

2 Stormy Shores CK Famous Cooper 17.818 1D $95

3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.847 1D

4 Stetson Grant Gunner 18.162 1D

5 Dani Grant Gunner 18.247 1D

1 Charisa Lockman Moblin Ta Fame 18.304 2D $119

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.328 2D $79

3 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 18.369 2D

4 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.387 2D

5 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.444 2D

6 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.568 2D

7 Stormy Shores Dashing For Candy 18.588 2D

8 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.674 2D

9 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 18.691 2D

1 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 18.760 3D $95

2 Morgan McCombs dunnitinspanish 18.935 3D $63

3 Cindy Bridges Request Badger 18.973 3D

4 Paisley Grant Tanner 19.186 3D

5 Carla Hann Sage 19.219 3D

6 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.244 3D

1 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 19.379 4D $71

2 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 19.459 4D $48

3 Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 19.490 4D

4 Gracie Bortrager Shady Breeze 19.658 4D

1 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.767 5D $48

2 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 20.020 5D $32

3 Lindsey Free Willy 20.087 5D

4 Haylle Barrett Ginger 20.506 5D

5 Brittany May Romeo's True Love 21.464 5D

6 Annabel Roeder Turbo 27.270 5D

7 Nicole Keltz Dreamboat 28.012 5D

Charley Free Chicks 919.409 NO TIME

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 919.109 NO TIME

Total Entries: 33   · Total Paid: $792   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · 5D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 17.757 1D $125

2 Stormy Shores CK Famous Cooper 17.818 1D $84

3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.847 1D

4 Stetson Grant Gunner 18.162 1D

5 Dani Grant Gunner 18.247 1D

1 Charisa Lockman Moblin Ta Fame 18.304 2D $104

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.328 2D $70

3 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 18.369 2D

4 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.444 2D

5 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.568 2D

6 Stormy Shores Dashing For Candy 18.588 2D

7 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.674 2D

8 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 18.691 2D

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.758 3D $84

2 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 18.760 3D $56

3 Cindy Bridges Request Badger 18.973 3D

4 Paisley Grant Tanner 19.186 3D

5 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.244 3D

1 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 19.379 4D $63

2 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 19.459 4D $42

3 Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 19.490 4D

4 Gracie Bortrager Shady Breeze 19.658 4D

1 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.767 5D $42

2 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 20.020 5D $28

3 Brittany May Romeo's True Love 20.723 5D

Carla Hann Sage 920.383 NO TIME

Morgan McCombs dunnitinspanish 920.796 NO TIME

Charley Free Chicks 918.953 NO TIME

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 919.109 NO TIME

Total Entries: 29   · Total Paid: $696   · NO TIMES: 4



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · 1000 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.387 1D 0 $45

2 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.444 1D 0 $30

3 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 19.379 1D 0

4 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.767 1D 0

Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $75   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · 1000 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 18.444 1D 0 $45

2 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.758 1D 0 $30

3 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 19.379 1D 0

4 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.767 1D 0

Tasha Ballstaedt Go Getter Back 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $75   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · 3500 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 17.757 1D 0 $36

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.568 1D 0 $24

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.244 1D 0

4 Breeana Denue Hois Hot Tamale 20.353 1D 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $60



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · 3500 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 17.757 1D 0 $45

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.568 1D 0

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.244 1D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $45



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Morgan McCombs dunnitinspanish 18.935 1D 0 $56

1 Rebekah Grant LDR Flints Tear Jet 19.850 2D 0 $48

1 Haylle Barrett Ginger 20.560 4D 0 $32

1 Madelyn Hendrickson Sydney 25.090 5D 0 $24

2 Jenifer Logsdon Nickel 25.850 5D 0

3 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 26.792 5D 0

4 Allison Andrews Desira 33.422 5D 0

5 Kayla Beelart Peppy 34.841 5D 0

6 Jenifer Logsdon Talkin Tee Time 35.786 5D 0

7 Kennedi Barret Colorado 37.460 5D 0

Total Entries: 10   · Total Paid: $160



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · Novice PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Madelyn Hendrickson Sydney 24.148 1D 0 $32

Morgan McCombs dunnitinspanish 920.796 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $32   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · YOUTH AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stetson Grant Gunner 18.162 1D $28

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.674 2D $24

2 Morgan McCombs dunnitinspanish 18.935 2D

1 Paisley Grant Tanner 19.186 3D $16

1 Haylle Barrett Ginger 20.560 4D $12

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $80



Page 1 of 18/16/2022 TBBC · Youth PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stetson Grant Gunner 18.162 1D $26

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.674 2D $22

1 Paisley Grant Tanner 19.186 3D $16

Morgan McCombs dunnitinspanish 920.796 NO TIME

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $64   · NO TIMES: 1


